Lfer= S ok Recrtchles da Megals de Kasdsios

Open Paranaense de kart 2021.
125 (2T) TODOS Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

H H N
TL5 28/05/2021 15:00 . . .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:05:29 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
9 15:17:30.641 50.508 +1.118  18.186 18.901 13.421
(78) GABRIEL GOMEZ 10 15:18:15.662 45.021 -5.487 15.400 16.190 13.431
1 15:09:10.391 51288 18.770 18.146 14.372 1 15:19:00.627 44.965 -0.056  15.280 16.378 13.307
2 15:09:55.259 44.868 6420 15.384 16.297 13.187 12 15:19:45.386 44.759 0206 15295 16.198 13.266
3 15:10:40.333 45.074 +0.206 15.169 16.557 13.348 13 15:20:30.150 44.764 +0.005 15.348 16.170 13.246
4 15:11:24.590 44257 0817 15.083 16.065 13.109
5 15:12:08.738 44148 -0.109 14.928 16.070 13.150 (1118) DANILO RAMALHO
6 15:12:52.825 44.087 -0.061 14.906 16.059 13.122 1 15:14:09.908 49881 18.419 17.699 13.763
7 15:13:37.016 44.191 +0.104  14.922 16.101 13.168 2 15:14:55.592 45.684 4197 15.459 16.556 13.669
8 15:19:17.562 5:40.546 +4:56.355 14.925 16.107 5:09.514 3 15:15:40.868 45.276 -0.408 15.408 16.347 13.521
9 15:20:02.759 45197  -4:55349 15981 16.057 13.159 4 15:16:25.942 45.074 0202 15.327 16.378 13.369
10 15:20:47.029 44.270 -0.927 15.147 16.041 13.082 5 15:17:10.888 44.946 -0.128 15.259 16.265 13.422
1 15:21:31.190 44.161 -0.109 14.932 16.068 13.161 6 15:17:56.491 45.603 +0.657 15.287 16.238 14.078
12 15:22:15.954 44.764 +0.603  14.939 16.610 13.215 7 15:18:41.769 45278 0325 15637 16.273 13.368
13 15:23:00.121 44167 -0.597 14.966 16.067 13.134 8 15:19:26.693 44924 -0.354 15.233 16.330 13.361
14 15:23:44.258 44137 -0.030  14.943 16.098 13.096 9 15:22:04.599 2:37.906  +1:52982 15311
15 15:24:28.491 44.233 +0.096  14.924 16.095 13.214 10 15:22:50.275 45676  -1:52230  15.962 16.287 13.427
1 15:23:35.271 44.996 -0.680 15.365 16.318 13.313
(17) ENZO GUIMARAES 12 15:24:20.174 44.903 -0.093 15215 16.280 13.408
1 15:08:04.696 47.509 17.528 16.628 13.353 13 15:25:05.484 45.310 +0.407 15.318 16.568 13.424
2 15:08:49.250 44.554 -2.955 15.198 16.145 13.211
3 15:09:33.716 44.466 -0.088 15245 16.099 13.122 (9) JULIO CESAR M. CONTE
4 15:12:17.532 2:43.816 +1:59.350 15.148 16.075 2:12.593 1 15:08:54.954 59.241 25.786 19.549 13.906
5 15:13:02.752 45220  -1:58596  15.749 16.347 13.124 2 15:09:40.245 45291 13950  15.565 16.311 13.415
6 15:13:47.311 44.559 -0.661 15.077 16.198 13.284 3 15:10:25.389 45.144 -0.147 15.391 16.253 13.500
7 15:14:31.566 44.255 -0.304 15.107 16.116 13.032 4 15:11:10.300 44.911 -0.233 15.313 16.190 13.408
8 15:15:15.891 44.325 +0.070  15.073 16.154 13.098 5 15:11:56.512 45212 +0.301 15.252 16.319 13.641
9 15:16:00.324 44.433 +0.108 15.154 16.074 13.205 6 15:12:48.505 52.993 +7.781 20.174 19.383 13.436
10 15:16:44.755 44.431 -0.002  15.106 16.095 13.230 7 15:13:33.451 44.946 -8.047  15.351 16.235 13.360
1 15:17:29.388 44633 +0202 15131 16.171 13.331 8 15:19:46.751 6:13.300 +5:28.354  15.254 16.308 5:41.738
12 15:18:13.799 44.411 -0.222 15.080 16.123 13.208 9 15:20:35.492 48.741 -5:24.559 18.671 16.476 13.594
10 15:21:23.899 48.407 -0.334 15393 16.875 16.139
(28) CARLOS SG 1 15:22:09.322 45.423 -2.984 15.723 16.232 13.468
1 15:06:47.356 49.136 18.375 17.005 13.756 12 15:22:54.305 44983 -0.440 15.320 16.239 13.424
2 15:07:33.761 46.405 2,731 16.927 16.183 13.295 13 15:23:39.385 45.080 +0.097  15.369 16.278 13.433
3 15:08:18.355 44.594 -1.811 15.255 16.176 13.163
4 15:09:02.926 44.571 -0.023 15239 16.155 13.177 (34) ARTHUR NIGRO
5 15:09:47.607 44,681 +0.110 15198 16.206 13.277 1 15:07:38.406 2:04.879 19.310 18.150 1:27.419
6 15:12:01.644 2:14.037 +1:29.356 9.678 18.448 1:45.911 2 15:08:27.413 49.007 -1:15.872 18.222 17.057 13.728
7 15:12:47.072 45428  -1:28609 15981 16.237 13.210 3 15:09:13.373 45.960 -3.047 15772 16.640 13.548
8 15:13:31.984 44912 -0.516 15.292 16.398 13.222 4 15:09:59.105 45.732 -0.228 15.582 16.596 13.554
9 15:14:16.636 44.652 -0.260 15.215 16.175 13.262 5 15:10:45.088 45.983 +0.251 15.707 16.686 13.590
10 15:16:50.133 2:33.497  +1:48.845  15.260 6 15:11:30.761 45673 0310 15544 16.579 13.550
1 15:17:35.578 45.445 -1:48.052 15.985 16.209 13.251 7 15:12:16.195 45.434 -0.239 15.515 16.518 13.401
12 15:18:20.341 44763 -0.682 15245 16.246 13.272 8 15:13:01.861 45.666 +0232 15516 16.611 13.539
13 15:19:04.998 44.657 -0.106 15.284 16.135 13.238 9 15:13:47.568 45.707 +0.041 15.544 16.582 13.581
14 15:19:49.744 44.746 +0.089 15.280 16.269 13.197
15 15:20:34.450 44.706 -0.040 15293 16.206 13.207 (145) LEO TORRES
1 15:06:51.721 50.070 18.393 17.511 14.166
(111) VICTOR HUGO DE CARVALHO 2 15:07:38.271 46.550 3520 16.183 16.646 13.721
1 15:21:04.941 52224 20.686 17560 13.978 3 15:08:24.220 45.949 -0.601 15.670 16.575 13.704
2 15:21:50.071 45.130 -7.094 15.557 16.295 13.278 4 15:09:09.936 45.716 -0.233 15.523 16.497 13.696
3 15:22:34.913 44.842 -0.288  15.350 16.252 13.240 5 15:09:56.171 46.235 +0519  15.480 16.562 14.193
4 15:23:19.632 44.719 -0.123 15.221 16.215 13.283 6 15:10:41.973 45.802 -0.433 15.681 16.502 13.619
5 15:24:04.343 44.711 -0.008 15.250 16.196 13.265 7 15:11:27.648 45.675 -0.127 15.525 16.610 13.540
6 15:24:49.157 44814 +0.103  15.275 16.184 13.355 8 15:12:13.220 45572 -0.103  15.488 16.450 13.634
9 15:13:05.163 51.943 +6.371 16.543 21.797 13.603
(777) CARLOS SADERI 10 15:15:22.981 2:17.818  +1:25875 15477 16.764 1:45.577
1 15:06:32.042 55613 21443 19.264 14.906 1 15:16:23.505 1:00.524  -1:17.294 22143 23.070 15.311
2 15:07:21.147 49.105 -6.508 18.495 17.032 13.578 12 15:17:11.665 48.160 -12.364 16.759 17.596 13.805
3 15:08:07.946 46.799 2306 16.174 17.263 13.362 13 15:17:57.205 45.540 2620 15516 16.454 13.570
4 15:08:52.939 44.993 -1.806 15.384 16.241 13.368 14 15:18:42.746 45.541 +0.001 15.505 16.523 13.513
5 15:09:37.823 44.884 0109 15325 16.269 13.290 15 15:19:28.186 45.440 -0.101 15.495 16.479 13.466
6 15:10:22.866 45,043 +0.159  15.350 16.275 13.418 16 15:20:13.951 45.765 +0325  15.426 16.666 13.673
7 15:15:50.743 5:27.877 +4:42.834 5:05.558 17 15:20:59.929 45978 +0.213 15.582 16.683 13.713
8 15:16:40.133 49390  -4:38487  18.677 17.277 13.436 18 15:21:45.640 45.711 -0.267 15527 16.532 13.652
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Lfer= S ok Recrtchles da Megals de Kasdsios

IOpen Paranaense de kart 2021.

| 125 (2T) TODOS Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TL 5 28/05/2021 15:00 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:05:29

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(114) JOAO A. VILLAGA JORGE

1 15:06:36.887 49.380 18.339 17.278 13.763
2 15:07:23.010 46.123 -3.257 15.867 16.828 13.428
3 15:08:09.426 46.416 +0.293 15.778 16.920 13.718
4 15:08:55.329 45.903 -0.513 15.739 16.673 13.491
5 15:09:41.046 45.7117 -0.186 15.625 16.651 13.441
6 15:15:30.748 5:49.702  +5:03.985 15.650 16.648 5:17.404
7 15:16:19.412 48.664 -5:01.038 17.647 17.310 13.707
8 15:17:05.176 45.764 -2.900 15.711 16.623 13.430
9 15:17:51.255 46.079 +0.315 15.732 16.719 13.628
10 15:18:36.964 45.709 -0.370 15.638 16.583 13.488
1" 15:19:22.771 45.807 +0.098 15.633 16.660 13.514
12 15:20:08.343 45.572 -0.235 15.579 16.592 13.401
13 15:20:53.983 45.640 +0.068 15.604 16.620 13.416
14 15:21:39.551 45.568 -0.072 15.478 16.635 13.455
15 15:22:25.221 45.670 +0.102 15.610 16.564 13.496
16 15:23:11.013 45.792 +0.122 15.632 16.704 13.456

(135) FILLIPOFIORENTINO

1 15:06:25.685 50.355 17.913 17.855 14.587

2 15:07:12.296 46.611 -3.744  15.994 16.786 13.831

3 15:07:58.348 46.052 -0.559 15.609 16.677 13.766

4 15:08:44.610 46.262 +0210 15541 16.800 13.921

5 15:09:30.540 45.930 -0.332 15.558 16.633 13.739

6 15:10:16.227 45.687 -0.243 15.469 16.629 13.589

7 15:11:01.826 45.599 -0.088  15.398 16.470 13.731

8 15:11:47.567 45.741 +0.142 15.413 16.617 13.711

9 15:14:43.802 2:56.235  +2:10.494 15412 16.660 2:24.163

10 15:15:30.275 46473 -2:00.762  16.127 16.686 13.660

1 15:16:16.365 46.090 -0.383 15.510 16.902 13.678

12 15:17:02.164 45.799 -0.291 15.542 16.663 13.594

13 15:17:48.043 45.879 +0.080 15.457 16.729 13.693

14 15:18:33.888 45.845 -0.034 15.538 16.680 13.627

15 15:19:19.538 45650 -0.195  15.445 16.610 13.595

16 15:20:05.176 45.638 -0.012 15.453 16.596 13.589

17 15:20:50.799 45623 0015 15.427 16.627 13.569

18 15:21:36.717 45918 +0.295 15446 16.625 13.847

19 15:22:22.390 45.673 -0.245 15.425 16.619 13.629

20 15:23:08.090 45.700 +0.027  15.402 16.648 13.650

21 15:23:54.010 45.920 +0.220 15.474 16.622 13.824

22 15:24:40.019 46.009 +0.089 15.556 16.759 13.694
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